South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 06, 2026, 09:27:03 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4829 Joint Resolution, By Koon, Gamble, Knotts, Riser, Spearman, Stuart and D.A. Wright

A Joint Resolution to prohibit until July 1, 1997, the Department of Health and Environmental Control from issuing a permit
or approving an application to operate a landfill at 204 Omar Court in Lexington County and to require the Secretary of State to
send a copy of this Joint Resolution to each Board member of the Department of Health and Environmental Control.

03/27/96
03/27/96
03/27/96
03/28/96
03/28/96
03/28/96
03/29/96
04/02/96
04/02/96
05/30/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-21

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-21
Recalled from Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-134
Amended HJ-73

Read second time HJ-74

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-74

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-19

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-19

Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-75

Page 1 of 1



