

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4829 Joint Resolution, By Koon, Gamble, Knotts, Riser, Spearman, Stuart and D.A. Wright

A Joint Resolution to prohibit until July 1, 1997, the Department of Health and Environmental Control from issuing a permit or approving an application to operate a landfill at 104 Omar Court in Lexington County and to require the Secretary of State to send a copy of this Joint Resolution to each Board member of the Department of Health and Environmental Control.

03/27/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-21
03/27/96	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-21
03/27/96	House	Recalled from Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-134
03/28/96	House	Amended HJ-73
03/28/96	House	Read second time HJ-74
03/28/96	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-74
03/29/96	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
04/02/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-19
04/02/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-19
05/30/96	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-75